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5a Brasileiro de Supermoto 2018

5a Brasileiro de Supermoto

Treinos e Provas

2a Bat Speed

Race (16 Laps)

Circuito ECPA Piracicaba 0,800 Km

02/09/2018 15: 15.

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(85) LUIZ EDUARDO
1 52.983 +4.344 15:27:08.601
2 51.016 +2.377 15:27:59.617
3 - 15:28:48.256
4 49.230 +0.591 15:29:37.486
5 49.407 +0.768 15:30:26.893
6 49.467 +0.828 15:31:16.360
7 49.410 +0.771 15:32:05.770
8 49.379 +0.740 15:32:55.149
9 50.094 +1.455 15:33:45.243
10 49.696 +1.057 15:34:34.939
n 49.849 +1.210 15:35:24.788
12 50.271 +1.632 15:36:15.059
13 49.802 +1.163 15:37:04.861
14 50.059 +1.420 15:37:54.920
15 49.783 +1.144 15:38:44.703
16 49.826 +1.187 15:39:34.529
(74) MARCELO MORENO
1 53.471 +5.504 15:27:08.296
2 48.861 +0.894 15:27:57.157
3 48.212 +0.245 15:28:45.369
4 - 15:29:33.336
5 48.502 +0.535 15:30:21.838
6 48.544 +0.577 15:31:10.382
7 48.599 +0.632 15:31:58.981
8 48.833 +0.866 15:32:47.814
9 49.150 +1.183 15:33:36.964
10 49.047 +1.080 15:34:26.011
n 48.954 +0.987 15:35:14.965
12 49.780 +1.813 15:36:04.745
13 54.288 +6.321 15:36:59.033
14 54.191 +6.224 15:37:53.224
15 51.813 +3.846 15:38:45.037
16 50.293 +2.326 15:39:35.330
(01) SAMUEL SALLA
1 54.573 +5.087 15:27:09.562
2 51.147 +1.661 15:28:00.709
3 49.832 +0.346 15:28:50.541
4 49.709 +0.223 15:29:40.250
5 49.492 +0.006 15:30:29.742
6 49.795 +0.309 15:31:19.537
7 - 15:32:09.023
8 49.699 +0.213 15:32:58.722
9 49.675 +0.189 15:33:48.397
10 49.685 +0.199 15:34:38.082
n 49.773 +0.287 15:35:27.855
12 50.428 +0.942 15:36:18.283
13 49.797 +0.311 15:37:08.080
14 49.875 +0.389 15:37:57.955
15 50.032 +0.546 15:38:47.987
16 51.267 +1.781 15:39:39.254
(4) ESMAEL SALLA
1 55.299 +4.256 15:27:10.599
2 52,027 +0.984 15:28:02.626
3 51.545 +0.502 15:28:54.171
4 - 15:29:45.214
5 52.254 +1.211 15:30:37.468

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
6 51.294 +0.251 15:31:28.762
7 51.463 +0.420 15:32:20.225
8 51.971 +0.928 15:33:12.196
9 52.631 +1.588 15:34:04.827

10 52.363 +1.320 15:34:57.190

1 52.766 +1.723 15:35:49.956

12 53.452 +2.409 15:36:43.408

13 52.739 +1.696 15:37:36.147

14 52.587 +1.544 15:38:28.734

15 52.992 +1.949 15:39:21.726

16 57.827 +6.784 15:40:19.553

(41) JULIO MARTINS
1 55.477 +3.837 15:27:11.297
2 52.910 +1.270 15:28:04.207
3 51.687 +0.047 15:28:55.894
4 15:29:47.534
5 52.037 +0.397 15:30:39.571
6 52.820 +1.180 15:31:32.391
7 52.687 +1.047 15:32:25.078
8 53.374 +1.734 15:33:18.452
9 53.750 +2.110 15:34:12.202

10 53.869 +2.229 15:35:06.071

1 53.487 +1.847 15:35:59.558

12 54.161 +2.521 15:36:53.719

13 54.017 +2.377 15:37:47.736

14 53.856 +2.216 15:38:41.592

15 53.392 +1.752 15:39:34.984

(7) MARCELO CRISTAL
1 55.241 +3.733 15:27:42.696
2 51.966 +0.458 15:28:34.662
3 51.602 +0.094 15:29:26.264
4 51.958 +0.450 15:30:18.222
5 51.846 +0.338 15:31:10.068
6 52.649 +1.141 15:32:02.717
7 52.570 +1.062 15:32:55.287
8 51.691 +0.183 15:33:46.978
9 51.915 +0.407 15:34:38.893

10 15:35:30.401

1 52.224 +0.716 15:36:22.625

12 52.150 +0.642 15:37:14.775

13 52.344 +0.836 15:38:07.119

14 52.195 +0.687 15:38:59.314

15 52.767 +1.259 15:39:52.081

(83) RUAN BURDINO
1 53.185 +2.136 15:27:08.048
2 1:09.590 +18.541 15:28:17.638
3 52.170 +1.121 15:29:09.808
4 51.626 +0.577 15:30:01.434
5 51.764 +0.715 15:30:53.198
6 51.457 +0.408 15:31:44.655
7 51.915 +0.866 15:32:36.570
8 51.389 +0.340 15:33:27.959
9 51.303 +0.254 15:34:19.262

10 15:35:10.311

1 1:43.082 +52.033 15:36:53.393

12 56.781 +5.732 15:37:50.174

13 53.298 +2.249 15:38:43.472

14 55.264 +4.215 15:39:38.736
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